• Sub miniature size
• High power density, high efficiency
• Universal input 85 ~ 264V a.c.
• 3.3V ~ 48V d.c. outputs
• Fits all standard “top hat” DIN rails
• Also chassis mountable
• World wide approvals: UL/ CUL/ TUV/ CB/ CE
• 100% full load burn in test
• Short circuit, over load protection
• Over voltage protection
PRS-25-XX
DIN Rail Mounted Power Supplies
25W Sub Miniature
DESCRIPTION
This range offers  DIN rail mounted power supplies in a very small package for many applications.
With a power outout of 25W watts and output from 3.3 to 48 Volts these will find many uses.
All models are fully protected
Model            Output Voltage & Current           Adjustment
PRS-25-3.3                     3.3V   0 ~ 6.0A                                       2.85 - 3.6V
PRS-25-5                        5V      0 ~ 5.0A                                       4.75 – 5.5V
PRS-25-12                      12V    0 ~ 2.1A                                       10.8 – 13.2V
PRS-25-15                      15V    0 ~1.7A                                        13.5 – 16.5V
PRS-25-24                      24V   0 ~1.1A                                         22.0 – 27.6V
PRS-25-48                      48V   0~ 0.57A                                       42.0 – 54V
SPECIFICATION
Input voltage                          85-264Vac, 47-63Hz auto range or 125~373V d.c.
                                                 300V a.c. surge withstand for 5 seconds
Input current                         0.7A/115V a.c.  0.4A/230V a.c